
LOT 11
DIXON FARMS OR 2368/1800

DEFEE ANTHONY H & LINDA M
44449 WOODRIDGE DR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

27-2N-24-2281-0011-0000
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08

8001.00
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6
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114,250
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0
200,492

0
200,492
200,492
62,242

184,275

2482/1766 7/16/2021 SW Q V 05 480,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYDIENT LLC
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HX Base Yr

613924 RIVER RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

6500 01 2,850 59.6160 22.06 62,871 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 GARAGE RES – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 2025 720 15,724

FCP 5,160 25 2025 1,290 28,172

FDC 2,400 35 2025 840 18,345

8,280 2,850 62,242

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=58,0] W24 S30 E24 N30 $
FCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=34,0] W74 S60 E98 N30 W24 N30 $
FDC=[YR=2025;ORIG=80,0] E40 S60 W40 N60 $
.
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1 0351 CARPORT MT 0 0 40 60 2,400.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 24,000

24,000

1 000100 C RES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 11.34 AC 1.00 1.00 0.65 15,500.00 10,075.00 114,250


